
Date Time Opponent Location Team
Mon Jan. 29 4:30 @ Harleton (Scrim) Harleton All
Sat Feb. 3 10:00 @ Hughes Springs (Scrim) Hughes Spring All
Mon Feb. 5 TBA @ Mineola (Scrim) Mineola TBD
Tue Feb.6 4:30 @ Union Grove (Scrim) Union Grove TBD
Fri Feb. 9 4:30 Frankston (Scrim) Arp All
Sat Feb. 10 10:00 Lady Tiger Homerun Derby/ Family Game Arp All
Tue Feb 13 4:30 @ Union Grove  Union Grove JV/V

Thur - Sat Feb. 15 - 17 TBA Sabine Tournament Sabine V
Tue Feb. 20 4:30 @ Henderson Henderson JV
Tue Feb. 20 5:00 @ Gladewater Gladewater V

Thur - Sat Feb 22 - 24 TBA Arp Tournament Arp V
Thur - Sat Feb 22 - 24 TBA Henderson Tournament Henderson JV

Tue Feb. 27 4:30 @ Kemp Kemp JV/V
Thur - Sat Feb. 29 - Mar 2 TBA Frankston Tournament Frankston V
Thur - Sat Feb. 29 - Mar 2 TBA New Summerfield Tournament New Summerfield JV

Tue Mar. 5 4:30 Elysian Fields ** Arp JV/V
Thur - Sat Mar. 7 - 9 TBA Spring Hill Tournament Longview Spring Hill JV

Fri Mar. 8 5:30 @ Waskom** Waskom V
Tue Mar. 12 5:30 West Rusk** (Spring Break) Arp V
Fri Mar. 15 N/A Bye (Spring Break) N/A All

Tue Mar. 19 5:30 @ Jefferson** Jefferson V
Fri Mar. 22 4:30 Tatum** Arp JV/V

Tue Mar. 26 4:30 Troup** Arp JV/V
Fri Mar. 29 4:30 @ Elysian Fields** Elysian Fields JV/V

Tue Apr. 2 5:30 Waskom** Arp V
Fri Apr. 5 5:30 @ West Rusk** West Rusk V

Tue Apr. 9 N/A Bye N/A All
Fri Apr. 12 5:30 Jefferson** ( Senior Night) Arp V

Tue Apr. 16 4:30 @ Tatum** Tatum JV/V
Fri Apr. 19 4:30 @ Troup** Troup JV/V

** Denotes District    Superintendent: Shannon Arrington
Head Coach: Brandon Jones Principal: Mike Miller
Asst. Coach: Bobby Parker Athletic Director: Wes Schminkey

Athletic Trainer: Marshall Jelden
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